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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
OFFICE OF THE JAIL SUPER
HABIGANJ DISTRICT JAIL

www.prison.habiganj.gov.bd
Memo No. 58.04.3600.161.04.017.24-393(4)

e- Tender Notice

Date: 12.02.2024

This is to notify all concern that the following tender is invited in the Notional e-GP Portal.

SL. No.

Tender ID No.

Name of Goods

Publsihing Date
& Time

Clossing Date &
Time

01.

949681

L

Supply of Unnotmaner
Mashur Dal (Soru) to
Habiganj District Jail
for the period of April
2024 To September
2024

12.02.2024
15.00.00 PM

04.03.2024
11.00.00 AM

02.

949747

| Supply of Unnotmaner

Moshur Dal (Mota) to
Habigan;j District Jail
for the period of April
2024 To September
2024

12.02.2024
15.30.00 PM

04.03.2024
12.00.00 PM

03.

949781

Supply of Unnotamaner
Cholar Dal to Habigan;
District Jail for the
period of April 2024 To
September 2024

12.02.2024
16.00.2024 PM

04.03.2024
13.00.00 PM

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no
offline / hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-tender registration in the National e-GP System
Portal (http:// www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents
from the National e-GP system Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank’s

branches up to 10:30:00 AM on 04 MARCH 2024.

Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-Gp system portal and from e-GP help

desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

: 1&‘“
MD. TIAR RAHMAN
Jail Super

Habiganj District Jail
Email-jailsuperhabiganjjail@gmail.com

7502998837039 (Office).




